SECTION 01999

REFERENCE FORMS

The forms listed below and included in this section are referenced from other sections of the project

manual:
Form No.

01010-A
01010-B
01010-C
01010-D
01300-A
01300-B
01300-C
01300-D
01650-A

11001-A
11002-A

17000-A
17000-B
17000-C
17000-D
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Title

Request for WWTP Operations Interruption Form
Request for Information and Response Form
Application for Payment Form

Notice of Intent of Contractor Claim Form
Contractor Submittal Form

Response to Contractor Submittal Form
Proposed Equivalent and Response Form
Operation and Maintenance Transmittal Form
Equipment Record Form

Manufacturer’s Installation Certification Form
Motor Data Form

Field Switch Calibration Test Data Form

Transmitter Calibration Test Data Form
Miscellaneous Instrument Calibration Test Data Form
Control and System Logic Test Form
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