SECTION 01999

REFERENCE FORMS

The forms listed below and included in this section are referenced from other sections of the project manual:

Form No.	<u>Title</u>
01010-A	Request for WWTP Operations Interruption Form
01010-B	Request for Information and Response Form
01010-C	Application for Payment Form
01010-D	Notice of Intent of Contractor Claim Form
01300-A	Contractor Submittal Form
01300-B	Response to Contractor Submittal Form
01300-C	Proposed Equivalent and Response Form
01300-D	Operation and Maintenance Transmittal Form
01650-A	Equipment Record Form
11001-A	Manufacturer's Installation Certification Form
11002-A	Motor Data Form
17000-A	Field Switch Calibration Test Data Form
17000-A 17000-B	Transmitter Calibration Test Data Form
17000-B 17000-C	Miscellaneous Instrument Calibration Test Data Form
17000 D	Control and System Logic Test Form
17000 B	Control and Cyclom Logic Foot Form